  DataSheet AWL
Contact:
+40 748 751 465 sales@mtxledsolutions.com www.mtxledsolutions.com
MTX LED reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © MTX LED 28.02.2019 VA01
1 / 2
The latest generation of  worklights by MTX
LED, a Romanian manufacturer, is ideally for

2 Plug 2
3 St.4.8x25 Screw 2
Ordering code Item Description
160712.14330753 AWL-14-CW-75-AAG-B 15 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, black
160712.14331753 AWL-14-CW-75-AAG-R 15 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, red
160712.14332753 AWL-14-CW-75-AAG-W 15 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, white
160712.143y9753* AWL-14-yy-75-AAG-x* 15 W AWL Lamp, 75o FWHM, Custom Version*
160712.22330753 AWL-22-CW-75-AAG-B 25 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, black
160712.22331753 AWL-22-CW-75-AAG-R 25 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, red
160712.22332753 AWL-22-CW-75-AAG-W 25 W AWL Lamp, 5000 K, 75o FWHM, white
160712.223y9753* AWL-22-yy-75-AAG-x* 25 W AWL Lamp, 75o FWHM, Custom Version*
160712.00000003 AWL-ACC Accessory pack
*custom version possible change CCT (correlated color temperature) (yy) and  radiator colour (x)
               ORDERING CODE